
2021 RGVGCA/TIERRA SANTA II INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos A 325 - 318 = 643 1 Gabriana Garrido (Los Fresnos A) 78 - 71 = 149

2 Los Fresnos B 354 - 365 = 719 2 Madi Ozuna (Edinburg High) 73 - 78 = 151

3 Edinburg High 371 - 374 = 745 3 Natali Barrera (Los Fresnos A) 79 - 81 = 160

4 Harlingen High 397 - 386 = 783 4 Jazlyn Segura (Weslaco High) 78 - 85 = 163

5 Weslaco High 402 - 420 = 822 5 Jennifer Laznovsky (Los Fresnos B) 82 - 83 = 165

6 Edinburg Economedes 509 - 499 = 1008 6 Jianna Granado (Los Fresnos A) 83 - 83 = 166

Katelyn Barrera (Los Fresnos B) 80 - 86 = 166

8 Ariana Garza (Los Fresnos A) 85 - 83 = 168

9 Reagan Ramirez (Harlingen High) 84 - 86 = 170

Kylie Mitchell (Harlingen South) 85 - 85 = 170

Date:  March 5-6, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  34 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen)

Par: 72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm  76°  12mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm  78°  14mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

34 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

27 Esmer Torres (Donna North) 126 - 112 = 238

30 Azeneth Diaz (Donna North) 142 - 144 = 286

dnf Itzel Reyna (Donna North) NS - 148 = NT

dnf Kat Cruz (San Benito) 109 - WD = NT

22 Suky Hernandez (Brownsville Hanna) 117 - 101 = 218

9 Kylie Mitchell (Harlingen South) 85 - 85 = 170



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

6 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos A 2nd Los Fresnos B

3 Natali Barrera 79 - 81 = 160 6 Katelyn Barrera 80 - 86 = 166

1 Gabriana Garrido 78 - 71 = 149 5 Jennifer Laznovsky 82 - 83 = 165

6 Jianna Grandado 83 - 83 = 166 14 Aimee Ingram 96 - 96 = 192

11 Allison McGinnis 85 - 88 = 173 15 Clarissa Longoria 96 - 100 = 196

8 Ariana Garza 85 - 83 = 168 20 Camila Calderon 109 - 106 = 215

TEAM TOTAL:  325 - 318 = 643 TEAM TOTAL:  354 - 365 = 719

3rd Edinburg High 4th Harlingen High

2 Madi Ozuna 73 - 78 = 151 12 Isabella Bullock 90 - 86 = 176

13 Laura Lopez 90 - 92 = 182 9 Reagan Ramirez 84 - 86 = 170

17 Vanessa Salinas 103 - 98 = 201 18 Kristina Garza 106 - 104 = 210

dnf Audree Leija 105 - NS = NT 25 Maia Garcia 117 - 110 = 227

21 Shelby Calderon 110 - 106 = 216

TEAM TOTAL:  371 - 374 = 745 TEAM TOTAL:  397 - 386 = 783

5th Weslaco High 6th Edinburg Economedes

4 Jazlyn Segura 78 - 85 = 163 16 Karla Martinez 101 - 99 = 200

23 Nicole Feeney 106 - 114 = 220 24 Galilea Garcia 114 - 109 = 223

25 Jenna Garza 111 - 116 = 227 29 Ariana Chapa 138 - 135 = 273

28 Kaylein Garcia 119 - 121 = 240 31 Nataly Gonzalez 156 - 156 = 312

19 Janelle Castillo 107 - 105 = 212

TEAM TOTAL:  402 - 420 = 822 TEAM TOTAL:  509 - 499 = 1008



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Gabriana Garrido Los Fresnos A 78 71 149

2 Madi Ozuna Edinburg High 73 78 151

3 Natali Barrera Los Fresnos A 79 81 160

4 Jazlyn Segura Weslaco High 78 85 163

5 Jennifer Laznovsky Los Fresnos B 82 83 165

6 Jianna Grandado Los Fresnos A 83 83 166

Katelyn Barrera Los Fresnos B 80 86 166

8 Ariana Garza Los Fresnos A 85 83 168

9 Reagan Ramirez Harlingen High 84 86 170

Kylie Mitchell (Harl South) INDIVIDUALS 85 85 170

11 Allison McGinnis Los Fresnos A 85 88 173

12 Isabella Bullock Harlingen High 90 86 176

13 Laura Lopez Edinburg High 90 92 182

14 Aimee Ingram Los Fresnos B 96 96 192

15 Clarissa Longoria Los Fresnos B 96 100 196

16 Karla Martinez Edinburg Economedes 101 99 200

17 Vanessa Salinas Edinburg High 103 98 201

18 Kristina Garza Harlingen High 106 104 210

19 Janelle Castillo Weslaco High 107 105 212

20 Camila Calderon Los Fresnos B 109 106 215

21 Shelby Calderon Edinburg High 110 106 216

22 Suky Hernandez (Hanna) INDIVIDUALS 117 101 218

23 Nicole Feeney Weslaco High 106 114 220

24 Galilea Garcia Edinburg Economedes 114 109 223

25 Maia Garcia Harlingen High 117 110 227

Jenna Garza Weslaco High 111 116 227

27 Esmer Torres (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 126 112 238

28 Kaylein Garcia Weslaco High 119 121 240

29 Ariana Chapa Edinburg Economedes 138 135 273

30 Azeneth Diaz (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 142 144 286

31 Nataly Gonzalez Edinburg Economedes 156 156 312

dnf Audree Leija Edinburg High 105 NS NT

dnf Itzel Reyna (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS NS 148 NT

dnf Kat Cruz (San Benito) INDIVIDUALS 109 WD NT


